ORARIO PROVVISORIO SECONDARIA BARI SARDO dal 13 al 16 settembre 2023

2A

3A

1B

2B

3B

LUNEDI

08:20-09.20

09:20-10:20

10:20-11:20

11:20-12:20

12:20-13:20

14:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

MARTEDI

08:20-09:20

09:20-10:20

10:20-11:20

11:20-12:20

12:20-13:20

14:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

MERCOLEDI

08:20-09:20

MUSICA

TECNOLOGIA

LETTERE

LETTERE MATE MOTORIA

STRUMENTO TECNOLOGIA

STRUMENTO*

09:20-10:20

LETTERE MATEMATICA

MUSICA LETTERE

TECNOLOGIA

INGLESE TECNOLOGIA

LETTERE STRUMENTO

STRUMENTO*

10:20-11:20

TECNOLOGIA

MOTORIA

MUSICA

STRUMENTO

MATEMATICA

LETTERE TECNOLOGIA*

11:20-12:20

12:20-13:20

13.00 - 14.00

14:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

GIOVEDI

08:20-09:20

LETTERE

MATEMATICA

MOTORIA

FRANCESE LETTERE

MATEMATICA

STRUMENTO*

09:20-10:20

LETTERE

MATEMATICA LETTERE

MATEMATICA

STRUMENTO

FRANCESE

MOTORIA*

10:20-11:20

FRANCESE MATEMATICA

MOTORIA LETTERE

LETTERE

STRUMENTO

STRUMENTO

MATEMATICA*

11:20-12:20

12:20-13:20

14:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

VENERDI

08:20-09:20

TECNOLOGIA

MATEMATICA ARTE

MUSICA

MATEMATICA

MOTORIA

STRUMENTO*

09:20-10:20

MATEMATICA ARTE

TECNOLOGIA MOTORIA

FRANCESE

MUSICA

STRUMENTO

MATEMATICA LETTERE*

10:20-11:20

MATEMATICA

MOTORIA

MATEMATICA

STRUMENTO

LETTERE ARTE

FRANCESE*

11:20-12:20

12:20-13:20

14:00-16:00

SABATO

08:20-09:20

TECNOLOGIA

RELIGIONE

LETTERE

LETTERE STRUMENTO

INGLESE TECNOLOGIA

MATEMATICA ARTE

09:20-10:20

LETTERE

TECNOLOGIA LETTERE

MATEMATICA

RELIGIONE TECNOLOGIA

STRUMENTO

LETTERE INGLESE

10:20-11:20

LETTERE

TECNOLOGIA LETTERE

MATEMATICA ARTE

INGLESE

RELIGIONE LETTERE

STRUMENTO

11:20-12:20

12:20-13:20




